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Economic Analysis 
Economic Conditions 

Quantitative Foundations 
Financial Economics 

Money/Capital Markets 
Financial Economics II 

International Monetary Analysis 

Seminar in Monetary/Fiscal 

Economic Policy 
Labor Economics 
Economic Ideas 

Contemporary Economic Systems 
Public Sector 

International Trade 
Economic Development 

Econometrics 
Advanced Money/Capital Markets 

Special Topics 

5100 
5120 
5150 
5400 
5460 
5640 
5660 
5850 

5200 
5210 
5300 
5350 
5450 
5650 
5700 
5800 
5810 
5950 

Fall Winter Summer Fall Winter Summer Fall Winter Summer 
   

     
   

     
    
   

    

   
Electives 
  
 

   
 

   
   

 

   

Note: Students who elect their course of study at the McNichols Campus are not eligible to take classes online or through Macomb University Center at the discounted rate. Online only students 
are not eligible to take classes at the McNichols Campus or Macomb University Center. Students enrolled at the Macomb University Center location may take online classes at their same cost per 
credit hour. rev 5/08/19 


