

## Sample Schedule Rotation

## **COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS & EDUCATION Master of Arts in Financial Economics**

Course/Number		McNichols			Macomb U.C.			Online		
	[	Fall	Winter	Summer	Fall	Winter	Summer	Fall	Winter	Summer
Economic Analysis	5100		✓		$\checkmark$				✓	
Economic Conditions	5120	✓				✓		✓		✓
Quantitative Foundations	5150		✓			$\checkmark$			✓	
Financial Economics	5400	✓	✓		$\checkmark$				$\checkmark$	✓
Money/Capital Markets	5460	✓			$\checkmark$				✓	✓
Financial Economics II	5640	✓				✓				✓
International Monetary Analysis	5660		✓		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	✓		
Seminar in Monetary/Fiscal	5850					$\checkmark$		✓		✓
			•			Electives			•	
Economic Policy	5200					✓				
Labor Economics	5210							√		
Economic Ideas	5300				$\checkmark$				✓	✓
Contemporary Economic Systems	5350	$\checkmark$								
Public Sector	5450					✓		✓		✓
International Trade	5650				$\checkmark$				✓	✓
Economic Development	5700		✓							
Econometrics	5800									
Advanced Money/Capital Markets	5810						✓	✓		✓
Special Topics	5950									

Note: Students who elect their course of study at the McNichols Campus are not eligible to take classes online or through Macomb University Center at the discounted rate. Online only students are not eligible to take classes at the McNichols Campus or Macomb University Center. Students enrolled at the Macomb University Center location may take online classes at their same cost per credit hour.